
Ris, 07 avril 2024

MCF Espoirs 65cc Circuit de Relier (1.425 km)

Général journée
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1 428 PINTO TOURAND Tristan Moto Club de Montlucon gas gas 25 22 47

2 320 GOURGOUILHON Swan Moto Club Livradois Ktm 20 25 45

3 315 BESSON Victor Quads et Motos Gentiane Husqvarna 22 18 40

4 585 THERMOZ-LORCIERE Mathias Moto Club Andrezieux Boutheon Gasgas 18 20 38

5 151 JARICOT Gaspard Moto Club Forez Donzy Yamaha 16 16 32

6 29 LACROIX Timeo MOTO CLUB DES MARTRES Ktm 14 15 29

7 488 GACON Ryan Kick Club Vertaizon Husquavarna 15 14 29

8 220 COURTOIS Djulian Moto Club de Montlucon Kawasaki 12 13 25

9 44 HARVET Julian Kick Club Vertaizon Ktm 13 0 13

1 234 CARRIER Lucas Quads et Motos Gentiane Husqvarna 20 25 45

2 146 MIAGOUX Hugo Quads et Motos Gentiane Yamaha 25 20 45

3 154 COURTOIS Morgan Moto Club de Montlucon Kawasaki 22 22 44

4 912 BEAUREGARD Louis Peschadoires Moto Sport Yamaha 18 18 36

5 330 BATTEUX Enzo Moto Club de Montlucon Ktm 15 16 31

6 818 COMPAGNON Jessy Association Sportive Moto du Bug… Yamaha 16 15 31

Directeur de course: Pierre JOURDAN Jury: Eric PARGNIEN Chronométrage: Hélène SEHIER

Responsable technique: Michel SABOTIER Nicolas LOUE Vanessa GAUTHIER - Christiane GAUTIER
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MCF Espoirs 65cc Circuit de Relier (1.425 km)
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Départ : 10:32, Fin : 10:47

1 146 MIAGOUX Hugo Quads et Motos Gentiane Pupille Yamaha 2:15.355 7 -
2 320 GOURGOUILHON Swan Moto Club Livradois Poussin Ktm 2:17.218 4 1.863
3 154 COURTOIS Morgan Moto Club de Montlucon Pupille Kawasaki 2:18.503 4 3.148
4 428 PINTO TOURAND Tristan Moto Club de Montlucon Poussin gas gas 2:19.114 7 3.759
5 234 CARRIER Lucas Quads et Motos Gentiane Pupille Husqvarna 2:19.475 7 4.120
6 818 COMPAGNON Jessy Association Sportive Moto du Bugey Pupille Yamaha 2:20.190 3 4.835
7 912 BEAUREGARD Louis Peschadoires Moto Sport Pupille Yamaha 2:21.799 7 6.444
8 330 BATTEUX Enzo Moto Club de Montlucon Pupille Ktm 2:22.853 7 7.498
9 315 BESSON Victor Quads et Motos Gentiane Poussin Husqvarna 2:23.241 7 7.886
10 585 THERMOZ-LORCIERE Mathias Moto Club Andrezieux Boutheon Poussin Gasgas 2:26.582 5 11.227
11 29 LACROIX Timeo MOTO CLUB DES MARTRES Poussin Ktm 2:42.182 6 26.827
12 151 JARICOT Gaspard Moto Club Forez Donzy Poussin Yamaha 2:42.678 6 27.323
13 488 GACON Ryan Kick Club Vertaizon Poussin Husquavarna 2:57.963 2 42.608
14 44 HARVET Julian Kick Club Vertaizon Poussin Ktm 3:02.309 5 46.954
15 220 COURTOIS Djulian Moto Club de Montlucon Poussin Kawasaki 3:05.512 5 50.157

Directeur de course: Pierre JOURDAN Jury: Eric PARGNIEN Chronométrage: Hélène SEHIER
Responsable technique: Michel SABOTIER Nicolas LOUE Vanessa GAUTHIER - Christiane GAUTIER

Page : 1 / 1


